Labour Welfare Fund 0.00 20.00

GROSS EARNINGS 162,426.55 1,971,576.76 GROSS DEDUCTION 38,375.34 423,313.36

NET PAY : 124,051.21

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

LTA 9319.45 110611.16

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 9319.45 110611.16

NET TRANSFER : 133,370.66

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lakh Thirty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.